USE AND INSTALLATION MANUAL
G3 E20 code F092700
code: 80651A - Ver 1.0 - 01-2025 - ENG
G3-E20
G-Mation G3 – 20 Digital Inputs
80
65
1A

0x9002 0 No Firmware Version No UINT RO 0x0130
0x9003 0 No Serial Number No UDINT RW 0x00000000
0x9004 0 No Order Code No STRING(7) RO F092600
4.	 ACRONYM AND ORDER CODE
COMPLETE MODULE G3-E20 F092700
Front G3-E20 F F092615
Electronic module G3-E20 E F092600
Bus G3-BUS F092614
25
5.	 MARKING
Every module contain the datas of every module part and the full module.
The following information may be found on the label: